

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. KAPIL MEHTA

Civil Appeal No(s). 12490-12491/2017

TVL. JAMPEX TRADING PVT LTD. REP. BY ITS DIRECTOR MR. D.C. JAIN
Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF TAMILNADU REP. BY THE DEPUTY COMMISSIONER C
Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 12492-12495/2017 (XII)

Date : 28-03-2018 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms M.K.Aswathi, Adv.
Mr P.R.Kovilan, Adv.
Mrs. Geetha Kovilan, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. B. Balaji, AOR
Ms Maitreyee Mishra, Adv.
Mr. K. V. Vijayakumar, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Sole respondent is duly represented.

Parties may file statement of case within the stipulated
period.

Registry to process the matters for listing before the
Hon'ble Court as per rules.

KAPIL MEHTA
Registrar
28.03.2018

hj